
Car#: 1

Racer: Gigi G.

Jelly BeanMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6719 4220.7611

5 2.6559 4222.0942

4 2.6439 5223.1073

3 2.6329 4224.0394

2 2.6348 5223.87115

6 2.6529 4222.34126

4 2.6518 2222.43157

3 2.6618 6221.60178

2 2.6388 4223.53199

6 2.6658 6221.262010

1 2.6639 5221.422111

5 2.6649 6221.342412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6533

2.6329

2.6719

4.58

2

6

222.31

220.76

224.03

0.0131 1.1000Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Mari N.

JimmyMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9378 6200.7811

1 2.9279 6201.4622

5 2.9248 6201.6753

4 2.8799 6204.8184

3 2.9068 6202.92105

2 2.9508 6199.89126

1 2.9468 6200.16137

5 2.6118 5225.84168

4 2.6078 3226.18199

3 2.6088 4226.102110

2 2.6208 6225.062311

6 2.6278 4224.462412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7960

2.6078

2.9508

5.33

3

6

211.61

199.89

226.18

0.1605 12.3586Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Katelyn S.

CoralMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6998 5218.4811

6 2.6819 3219.9322

1 2.6979 6218.6333

5 2.5639 2230.0664

4 2.5619 3230.2495

3 2.5798 3228.64116

4 2.5769 2228.90137

3 2.8769 6205.03158

2 2.5809 5228.54179

6 2.9069 6202.911810

1 2.9598 6199.281911

5 2.9399 6200.632212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7189

2.5619

2.9598

4.42

2

6

217.61

199.28

230.24

0.1586 12.3911Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Aliyah A.

Speed DemonMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5708 2229.4421

6 2.6168 4225.4132

1 2.5648 1229.9843

5 2.5478 2231.5174

4 2.5539 1230.96105

3 2.5538 2230.97126

5 2.5519 1231.14147

4 2.5508 3231.24178

3 2.5539 1230.96199

2 2.942 6200.492110

6 2.5619 2230.242211

1 2.5528 2231.062312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5934

2.5478

2.9420

2.25

1

6

227.78

200.49

231.51

0.1113 8.7508Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Lauren F.

PinkyMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6238 2224.8011

2 2.6379 5223.6032

6 2.6269 2224.5443

1 2.6259 4224.6254

5 2.6119 3225.8385

4 2.5848 4228.20116

4 2.5869 4228.01147

3 2.5878 4227.93168

2 2.6029 3226.61189

6 2.6059 2226.351910

1 2.6148 5225.582011

5 2.6018 4226.712312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6093

2.5848

2.6379

3.50

2

5

226.07

223.60

228.20

0.0174 1.5074Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Hailey B.

BlazeMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8209 5209.1021

2 2.8458 6207.2742

6 2.8638 5205.9753

1 2.8209 5209.1064

5 2.7039 6218.1595

4 2.6679 5221.09126

2 2.6729 5220.68147

6 2.6849 3219.69158

1 2.6668 6221.18169

5 2.6688 5221.011910

4 2.6489 5222.672211

3 2.6638 5221.432412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7274

2.6489

2.8638

5.08

3

6

216.45

205.97

222.67

0.0833 6.4780Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Stockton H.

Magic 8Murray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5878 1227.9311

3 2.5909 3227.6632

2 2.5979 3227.0553

6 2.9389 6200.7064

1 2.5918 4227.5875

5 2.5929 3227.48106

5 2.5828 3228.37137

4 2.5869 3228.01168

3 2.6089 4226.09189

2 2.5949 4227.312010

6 2.5969 2227.132111

1 2.5868 3228.022212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6215

2.5828

2.9389

3.25

1

6

225.28

200.70

228.37

0.1002 7.7626Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Jonah H.

The Green MachineMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6969 4218.7121

3 2.7518 5214.3542

2 2.8069 4210.1463

6 2.8768 6205.0374

1 2.8399 5207.7085

5 2.7269 6216.31116

2 2.7178 5217.03137

6 2.7689 6213.02148

1 2.747 5214.72159

5 2.7388 5215.371810

4 2.6008 3226.792111

3 2.5938 3227.402312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7389

2.5938

2.8768

4.75

3

6

215.55

205.03

227.40

0.0839 6.6718Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Everett S.

The Silver SerpentMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5469 1231.5931

3 2.5499 2231.3252

2 2.555 3230.8673

6 2.5649 2229.9784

1 2.5508 1231.2495

5 2.5628 3230.16126

6 2.5598 1230.43137

1 2.5539 3230.96148

5 2.5519 4231.14179

4 2.5539 1230.962010

3 2.5529 1231.052211

2 2.5489 2231.412412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5543

2.5469

2.5649

2.00

1

4

230.92

229.97

231.59

0.0056 0.4994Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Jayce S.

BluejayMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6529 3222.3411

4 2.6418 3223.2742

3 2.6819 3219.9363

2 2.6609 4221.6784

6 2.6969 5218.7195

1 2.6798 4220.11106

5 2.5918 1227.58157

4 2.5819 2228.45188

3 2.5869 3228.01209

2 2.5909 4227.662210

6 2.6068 5226.272311

1 2.5929 3227.482412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6305

2.5819

2.6969

3.33

1

5

224.29

218.71

228.45

0.0430 3.6525Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Hawk A.

The Green BusterMurray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5229 1233.8021

4 2.5139 1234.6352

3 2.5219 1233.8973

2 2.5518 2231.1594

6 2.6948 5218.88105

1 2.5539 2230.96116

3 2.6058 4226.36137

2 2.7429 4215.04158

6 2.5298 2233.16169

1 2.5338 1232.791710

5 2.5789 2228.722011

4 2.5129 1234.732312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5719

2.5129

2.7429

2.17

1

5

229.51

215.04

234.73

0.0746 6.4162Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Jett A.

Bob Firenight5Murray

8/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5549 2230.8731

4 2.5419 1232.0562

3 2.5418 1232.0683

2 2.5728 2229.26104

6 2.5529 1231.05115

1 2.5409 1232.14126

3 2.5538 2230.97147

2 2.5269 1233.43168

6 2.5398 2232.24179

1 2.5799 1228.631810

5 2.5728 1229.262111

4 2.5369 1232.512412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5513

2.5269

2.5799

1.33

1

2

231.21

228.63

233.43

0.0165 1.4903Std Dev: 


